Monarch Advance NEO
Paint Brush
Brand:Monarch
Options
Code Description Price
C3690-50 50mm $16.90
C3690-63 63mm $21.90
C3690-75 75mm $24.90
C3690-25 25mm $9.90
C3690-38 38mm $13.90
C3690-88 88mm $27.90
Description
Monarch Advance NEO Paint Brush
Monarch Advance NEO has been designed with premium quality HX3 Ultra Tapered Filament technology, enabling you
to cut straighter lines, giving you that professional, smooth finish on any painting job.